Phone: 02-9798-9233 Fax: 02-9798-0017 Web: www.wagneronline.com.auEmail: sales@wagner.net.au
AV TV SAT Install AV TV SAT Install
01-137
PSK18SPSK18M PSK183F
2 WAY F-TYPE DIPLEXER 5-2400MHz - KINGRAY
The Kingray KDPTSF diplexer is designed for
peak performance across the terrestrial & satellite
bands up to 2400 MHz. This A class diplexer

power supply. Foxtel® Approved F31017.
POWER SUPPLY & LINE INJECTORS - KINGRAY
Power supplies to be used with Kingray accessories
PSK124F
FOXTEL® APPROVED
FOXTEL® APPROVED F31017
Code
KFTERM01
“F” TERMINATOR 75Ω DC BLOCKING - KINGRAY
75 ohm terminator that is DC
blocked.
FOXTEL® APPROVED F30999
Description Code
9 VDC 200mA (PAL) A PSK01
12 VDC 2 Amp (F Type) PSK124F
12 VDC 500mA (F Type) B PSK12F
14 VDC 150mA (F Type) A PSK06F
17.5 VAC 100mA (PAL) A PSK08
17.5 VAC 100mA (F Type) A PSK08F
18 VDC 500mA (DC Plug). PSK18S
18 VDC 500mA (F Type) Male PSK18M
18 VDC 500mA (F Type) B PSK18F
18 VDC 1.6A (F Plug) C PSF18VDC1.6A
18 VDC 3.33A (Requires IEC lead) PSK183F
�� Kingray TV RF Accessories
Code
KAT8F
8 PORT ACTIVE TAP 47-2400MHz - KINGRAY